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Questions

The condition for ax2 + bx c to be expressed as the product of linear polynomials is

Question Image

Question Image

Question Image

The proposition S(n) is true VnEN,S(k+1) true when is true

The equation of the circle witch centre (-3, 5) and radius 7 is

Question Image

Question Image

The value of sin [ arc cos (-1/2)] is
Question Image

Question Image

Roots of the equation 2x2- 7x+3 =0 are

If (0, 0) and (0, -1) are end points of a diameter, then the equation of the circle is

120° degrees are equal to how many radians?

A triangle has six

If Z4= 1 +i, Zo= 2+3i, then [Z4- Zo| = ?

Question Image

A function from A to B is denoted by

The condition for polynomial equation ax2+ bx+c =0 to be quadratic is
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Answers Choice

. b4 - 4ac =0

. b4- 4ac 20

. b4- 4ac &lt;0
. b4=4ac

o0 w>

1
3
2-i
-1

16
256
64
1024

S(1)

Both a &amp; ¢
S(k)

None
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A. (x-3)<sup>2</sup>+ (y+5)
<sup>2</sup>= 7<sup>2</sup>
B. (x-3)<sup>2</sup>+ (y-5)
<sup>2</sup>= 7<sup>2</sup>
C. (x+3)<sup>2</sup>+ (y+5)
<sup>2</sup>= 7<sup>2</sup>
D. (x+3)<sup>2</sup>+ (y-5)
<sup>2</sup>= 7<sup>2</sup>

(1,3
(-1v -3)
(1,
(-1,

=

-3
3

Or OOW>

.2
.0

. Rational

. Irrational

. Complex

. None of these
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. side

. elements
. angle

. tangents

oo w>

20

80

.fA—>B
.fB—>A
fi—>A:B
.f—>A->B
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